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Subject Name Semester E-mail id
I (All Candidate) bengaliprol (@gmail.com
Bengali ITI(All Candidate) bengalipro3@gmail.com
V(All Candidate) bengalipro5@gmail.com
I (All Candidate) engdeptsem ! (@gmail.com
English ITI(All Candidate) engdeptsem3(@gmail.com
V(All Candidate) engdeptsemS@gmail.com
I (All Candidate) historysem1prog@gmail.com
History ITI(All Candidate) historysem3prog@gmail.com
V(All Candidate) historysemSprog@gmail.com
Geography I, III & V (All Candidate) geol 15progl3@gmail.com
I (All Candidate) philosophylsemester@gmail.com
Philosophy ITI(All Candidate) philosophy3semester@gmail.com
V(All Candidate) philosophySsemester@gmail.com
I (All Candidate) sandeptsem1p@gmail.com
Sanskrit ITI(All Candidate) sandeptsem3p@gmail.com
V(All Candidate) sandeptsemSp@gmail.com
I (All Candidate) Isteduprog(@gmail.com
I1I (All Prog. Candidate) 3rdedup@gmail.com
Education I1I (All Prog. SEC Candidate) 3rdedupsec@gmail.com
V(All Prog. Candidate) Sthedup@gmail.com
V (All Prog. SEC Candidate) Sthedupsec@gmail.com
V (All Prog. GE Candidate) Sthedupge@gmail.com
Sociology I, Il & V (All Candidate) sociodept1 06(@gmail.com




ENVS I (All Prog. Candidate) envslprog@gmail.com
PHYSICAL I (All Candidate) p.pedgel@gmail.com
EDUCATION ITI(All Candidate) p-pedg3@gmail.com
V(All Candidate) p.pedgS@gmail.com
POL.SC I, III & V (All Candidate) politicalscience185@gmail.com
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